HUIS&HAARD

haarden & kachels

A

£94.50

@150

557

379

580,50

met houtopslagmodule
with log store

avec socle bilicher

mit Holzfach

400

* = optional flue gas outlet @150 mm
** = pptional air inlet @125 mm
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£94,50 ,
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* = optional flue gas outlet 8150 mm
** = gptional air inlet 8125 mm
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